
West Deptford Middle School
675 Grove Rd    West Deptford, NJ  08086
School Phone:      Fax:      Email: tlindsay@wdeptford.k12.nj.us

Superintendent
Brian Gismondi

Principal
Jeff Podolski

Athletic Director
Tom Lindsay

Middle School Field Hockey (Girls)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Sep. 13 @ Haddon Twp. MS/HS Haddon Twp. MS/HS 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 15 @ Gateway Regional HS Gateway Regional HS 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 19 @ Haddon Heights High School Haddon Heights High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 21 @ Haddonfield Middle School Haddonfield Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 27 Sterling High School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 29 @ Paulsboro High School Paulsboro High School 4:00PM
Friday Sep. 30 @ Pitman Middle School Pitman Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 04 Collingswood Middle School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 05 @ Gloucester City High School Gloucester City High School 4:00PM
Friday Oct. 07 Audubon HS West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 13 Haddon Twp. MS/HS West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Oct. 17 Gateway Regional HS West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 19 Haddon Heights High School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Friday Oct. 21 Haddonfield Middle School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
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